Date
1/1/2023
1/8/2023
1/15/2023
1/22/2023
1/29/2023
2/5/2023
2/12/2023
2/19/2023
2/26/2023
3/5/2023
3/12/2023
3/19/2023
3/26/2023
4/2/2023
4/9/2023
4/16/2023
4/23/2023
4/30/2023
5/7/2023
5/14/2023
5/21/2023
5/28/2023
6/4/2023
6/11/2023
6/18/2023
6/25/2023
7/2/2023
7/9/2023

Team

Apostles of Coffee
Team Honeysett

Team Celebrate Coffee
Blessed Barristas
Disciples of Decaf
Gracious Grinders
Water Into Coffee
Prophets of Perk
Apostles of Coffee
Team Honeysett

Team Celebrate Coffee
Blessed Barristas
Disciples of Decaf
Gracious Grinders
Water Into Coffee
Prophets of Perk
Apostles of Coffee
Team Honeysett

Team Celebrate Coffee
Blessed Barristas
Disciples of Decaf
Gracious Grinders
Water Into Coffee
Prophets of Perk
Apostles of Coffee
Team Honeysett

Team Celebrate Coffee
Blessed Barristas

Date
7/16/2023
7/23/2023
7/30/2023
8/6/2023
8/13/2023
8/20/2023
8/27/2023
9/3/2023
9/10/2023
9/17/2023
9/24/2023
10/1/2023
10/8/2023
10/15/2023
10/22/2023
10/29/2023
11/5/2023
11/12/2023
11/19/2023
11/26/2023
12/3/2023
12/10/2023
12/17/2023
12/24/2023
12/31/2023
1/7/2024
1/14/2024
1/21/2024

Team

Disciples of Decaf
Gracious Grinders
Water Into Coffee
Prophets of Perk
Apostles of Coffee
Team Honeysett
Team Celebrate Coffee
Blessed Baristas
Water Into Coffee
Gracious Grinders
Disciples of Decaf
Prophets of Perk
Apostles of Coffee
Team Honeysett Team
Celebrate Coffee
Disciples of Decaf
Blessed Baristas
Gracious Grinders
Apostles of Coffee
Prophets of Perk
Water Into Coffee
Team Honeysett Team
Celebrate Coffee
Blessed Baristas
Disciples of Decaf
Gracious Grinders
Water Into Coffee
Prophets of Perk



Date
1/7/2024
1/14/2024
1/21/2024
1/28/2024
2/4/2024
2/11/2024
2/18/2024
2/25/2024
3/3/2024
3/10/2024
3/17/2024
3/24/2024
3/31/2024
4/7/2024
4/14/2024
4/21/2024
4/28/2024
5/5/2024
5/12/2024
5/19/2024
5/26/2024
6/2/2024
6/9/2024
6/16/2024
6/23/2024
6/30/2024
7/7/2024
7/14/2024

Team

Gracious Grinders
Water Into Coffee
Prophets of Perk

Team Honeysett
Apostles of Coffee
Team Celebrate Coffee
Blessed Baristas
Disciples of Decaf
Gracious Grinders
Water Into Coffee
Prophets of Perk
Apostles of Coffee
Team Honeysett

Team Celebrate Coffee
Blessed Baristas
Disciples of Decaf
Gracious Grinders
Water Into Coffee
Prophets of Perk
Apostles of Coffee
Team Honeysett

Team Celebrate Coffee
Blessed Baristas
Disciples of Decaf
Gracious Grinders
Water Into Coffee
Prophets of Perk
Apostles of Coffee

Date
7/21/2024
7/28/2024
8/4/2024
8/11/2024
8/18/2024
8/25/2024
9/1/2024
9/8/2024
9/15/2024
9/22/2024
9/29/2024
10/6/2024
10/13/2024
10/20/2024
10/27/2024
11/3/2024
11/10/2024
11/17/2024
11/24/2024
12/1/2024
12/8/2024
12/15/2024
12/22/2024
12/29/2024
1/5/2025
1/12/2025
1/19/2025
1/26/2025

Team

Team Honeysett

Team Celebrate Coffee
Blessed Baristas
Disciples of Decaf
Gracious Grinders
Water Into Coffee
Prophets of Perk
Apostles of Coffee
Team Honeysett

Team Celebrate Coffee
Blessed Baristas
Disciples of Decaf
Gracious Grinders
Water Into Coffee
Prophets of Perk
Apostles of Coffee
Team Honeysett

Team Celebrate Coffee
Blessed Baristas
Disciples of Decaf
Gracious Grinders
Water Into Coffee
Prophets of Perk
Apostles of Coffee
Team Honeysett

Team Celebrate Coffee
Blessed Baristas
Disciples of Decaf



