Date	Team	Date	Team
1/1/2023	Apostles of Coffee	7/16/2023	Disciples of Decaf
1/8/2023	Team Honeysett	7/23/2023	Gracious Grinders
1/15/2023	Team Celebrate Coffee	7/30/2023	Water Into Coffee
1/22/2023	Blessed Barristas	8/6/2023	Prophets of Perk
1/29/2023	Disciples of Decaf	8/13/2023	Apostles of Coffee
2/5/2023	Gracious Grinders	8/20/2023	Team Honeysett
2/12/2023	Water Into Coffee	8/27/2023	Team Celebrate Coffee
2/19/2023	Prophets of Perk	9/3/2023	Blessed Baristas
2/26/2023	Apostles of Coffee	9/10/2023	Water Into Coffee
3/5/2023	Team Honeysett	9/17/2023	Gracious Grinders
3/12/2023	Team Celebrate Coffee	9/24/2023	Disciples of Decaf
3/19/2023	Blessed Barristas	10/1/2023	Prophets of Perk
3/26/2023	Disciples of Decaf	10/8/2023	Apostles of Coffee
4/2/2023	Gracious Grinders	10/15/2023	Team Honeysett Team
4/9/2023	Water Into Coffee	10/22/2023	Celebrate Coffee
4/16/2023	Prophets of Perk	10/29/2023	Disciples of Decaf
4/23/2023	Apostles of Coffee	11/5/2023	Blessed Baristas
4/30/2023	Team Honeysett	11/12/2023	Gracious Grinders
5/7/2023	Team Celebrate Coffee	11/19/2023	Apostles of Coffee
5/14/2023	Blessed Barristas	11/26/2023	Prophets of Perk
5/21/2023	Disciples of Decaf	12/3/2023	Water Into Coffee
5/28/2023	Gracious Grinders	12/10/2023	Team Honeysett Team
6/4/2023	Water Into Coffee	12/17/2023	Celebrate Coffee
6/11/2023	Prophets of Perk	12/24/2023	Blessed Baristas
6/18/2023	Apostles of Coffee	12/31/2023	Disciples of Decaf
6/25/2023	Team Honeysett	1/7/2024	Gracious Grinders
7/2/2023	Team Celebrate Coffee	1/14/2024	Water Into Coffee
7/9/2023	Blessed Barristas	1/21/2024	Prophets of Perk

Date	Team	Date	Team
1/7/2024	Gracious Grinders	7/21/2024	Team Honeysett
1/14/2024	Water Into Coffee	7/28/2024	Team Celebrate Coffee
1/21/2024	Prophets of Perk	8/4/2024	Blessed Baristas
1/28/2024	Team Honeysett	8/11/2024	Disciples of Decaf
2/4/2024	Apostles of Coffee	8/18/2024	Gracious Grinders
2/11/2024	Team Celebrate Coffee	8/25/2024	Water Into Coffee
2/18/2024	Blessed Baristas	9/1/2024	Prophets of Perk
2/25/2024	Disciples of Decaf	9/8/2024	Apostles of Coffee
3/3/2024	Gracious Grinders	9/15/2024	Team Honeysett
3/10/2024	Water Into Coffee	9/22/2024	Team Celebrate Coffee
3/17/2024	Prophets of Perk	9/29/2024	Blessed Baristas
3/24/2024	Apostles of Coffee	10/6/2024	Disciples of Decaf
3/31/2024	Team Honeysett	10/13/2024	Gracious Grinders
4/7/2024	Team Celebrate Coffee	10/20/2024	Water Into Coffee
4/14/2024	Blessed Baristas	10/27/2024	Prophets of Perk
4/21/2024	Disciples of Decaf	11/3/2024	Apostles of Coffee
4/28/2024	Gracious Grinders	11/10/2024	Team Honeysett
5/5/2024	Water Into Coffee	11/17/2024	Team Celebrate Coffee
5/12/2024	Prophets of Perk	11/24/2024	Blessed Baristas
5/19/2024	Apostles of Coffee	12/1/2024	Disciples of Decaf
5/26/2024	Team Honeysett	12/8/2024	Gracious Grinders
6/2/2024	Team Celebrate Coffee	12/15/2024	Water Into Coffee
6/9/2024	Blessed Baristas	12/22/2024	Prophets of Perk
6/16/2024	Disciples of Decaf	12/29/2024	Apostles of Coffee
6/23/2024	Gracious Grinders	1/5/2025	Team Honeysett
6/30/2024	Water Into Coffee	1/12/2025	Team Celebrate Coffee
7/7/2024	Prophets of Perk	1/19/2025	Blessed Baristas
7/14/2024	Apostles of Coffee	1/26/2025	Disciples of Decaf